Technical Specication
Touchstone® TG862A/S DOCSIS® 3.0
Residential Gateway with 802.11n, 4 Port Router,
and 2 Voice Lines
Continue to next page.
Specications
Physical
Operating Temperature  °F (°C) 41 to 122 (5 to 40)

FCC Part 15 Class B
CE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DOCSIS 3.0
Models
Gateway with Integrated 100-240 VAC, 50/60 HZ Power supply with 6 foot power cord . Includes
Quick Install Guide, Ethernet Cable, and CD-ROM with users guide
794084 Touchstone TG862A/CE - CEE 7/16 Euro power plug
794083 Touchstone TG862A/NA - NEMA 1 power plug
794086 Touchstone TG862S/CE – Power Switch, CEE 7/16 Euro power plug
796894 Touchstone TG862A/BR – CEE 7/16 Euro power plug
Accessories
721198 North American NEMA 1-15 plug Power Cord, 6  foot
721197 European CEE 7/16 plug Power Cord, 6 foot